
 
 

Academic Year 25-26​
Important Dates​

 
 
Trimester 1 
 
Monday 25th August 2025 Teachers Return 
Monday 1st September New Student Orientation 
Tuesday 2nd September  Trimester 1 Begins 
Monday 13th October – Friday 17th October Midterm Break (No School) 
Wednesday 10th December – Friday 12th 
December 

Trimester 1 Exams 

Wednesday 17th December Trimester 1 Ends 
Thursday 18th December – Friday 2nd January Christmas Break (No School) 

 
 
Trimester 2 
 

Monday 5th January  2026 Trimester 2 Begins 
Monday 12th January Majority Rule Day (No School) 
Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February Midterm Break (No School) 
Monday 30th March – Thursday 2nd April Trimester 2 Exams  
Thursday 2nd April Trimester 2 Ends 
Friday 3rd April – Friday 10th April Easter Break (No School) 

 
 
Trimester 3 
 

Monday 13th April 2026 Trimester 3 Begins 
Friday 8th May Last Day Of School For Grade 12 
Monday 25th May Whit Monday (No School) 
Friday 5th June Randol Fawkes Day (No School) 
Wednesday 10th June – Friday 12th June  Trimester 3 Exams  
Wednesday 17th June Trimester 3 Ends 
Thursday 18th June –  Summer Break (No School) 

 
 

Payment Due Dates 
Trimester 
Payments  15th August (Trimester 1), 22nd November (Trimester 2), 27th February (Trimester 3) 
Half-Trimester 
Payments  18th July and 15th August (Trimester 1) 

  28th October and 21st November  (Trimester 2) 

  27th January and 27th February (Trimester 3) 
Monthly 
Payments  

July 18th, August 15th, September 26th, October 31st, November 28th, December 31st, January 30th, 
February 27th 



 
 


